

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

MAIN CASE: C.R.P.No.41 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
07.	05.08.2026	<u>GPK, J</u> At request of learned counsel for respondents as a last chance, post on 18.08.2026 under the caption 'for orders'. GPK,J gv	